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MORNING SESSION

ROLL NO'S
GMC, Jammu
3 | BPGMCT I 23,6,8-L6,!a-24,
27 -2a 30 -32,34,36-39,4L,43 -46,50,
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SI]BJECT
Anatomy
Physiology
Bio-Chemistry
Pathology
Microbiology

SUBJECT COURSE CODE

MEDICAL IAB TECHNOLOGY(8MLT)
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ANESTHESIA TECHNOLOGY(BAT)

Govt. College for Women,
Kathua

GMC, Kathua
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Govt. Degree College,
Rajouri
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NEUROSCIENCE TECHNOTOGY(BNT}
CABDIAC CARE TECHNOTOGY(BCCT)

RADIOG RAPHY TECHNOLOGY(8KT)
REsPIRATORY CARE TECHNOLO6Y{BRCT)

OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY(BOTT)

TOTAI-

GMC,RAJOURI
DICAL LAB TECHNOLOGY B

RENAL DIALYSIS CHNOLOGYiBRDT)
OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY(BOTT)
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GMC, Doda
Govt. Degree College,
Doda

2/ BP GMCD / 23,6,r0,r2,74-25,27 -33,35,37 -38,40=27

GMC DODA 101 r02 103 to4
MEDICAL tAB TECHNOLOGY{BMLT) 04
RENAT DI4ILYSIS TECHNOLOGY(BRDT) a2 15 15 05 07
OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOIOGY(8OTTI 04 15 72 A 12

TOTAT- 06 35 31 09 19
Note:- All the candidates are advised to verify their Roll No's in the Centre Notice. ln case ot any \rariation or not mentioned
their Roll No in the Centre Notice, they should contact the concerned section within Two days before the commencement o,
Examination.
NOTE: -
1. Separate answer sheets shall be provided to the students in the paper^ havinB part t&ll
2. Allthe candidates willtake their practical Examination in the respective college.
3. The use of any kind of phone and electronic gadget is prohibited in thd Examinations Centre(s).
4 The candid.tes are lurther advised to use only BLUE INK OR BAIL pEN

5. Th€ candidates are advised not to disclose their identity by writint their name, Roll No. or put eny other identification m;rli in the Ansvrer
Book as the same shall tantarnount to the use of unfair means and shall be punishable as per th€ University Statutes
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B.5c PARAMEDTCAL FtRfr YEAR EXAMTNATTON (SUBSEQUENT SESSIONI SEPTEMBER. 2025
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TOTAL

101
05
02
)0(

xx
xx
02
04
08
21

tu
02

xx
xx
ol
xx
04

04
xx
t4

to2
o6
06
04
u
02
05
05
15

50



6. Carry bags containing personal belongings are not allowed in the Examination Centre premises. The University shall not be responsible for' '
the loss ofthe same.

E&Of
No./ gxam./Prof-l/M ed/2025 / f99-ZL5
Date: - 19-08-2025

Copy to: -

(Sunita Mattoo)
Assistant Registrar (
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Spl. Secy to the Vice- Chancellor for the information of the Vice- Chancellor..
Sr. P.A. to the Registrar/Controller of Examinations for information ofthe Registrar/C.E. please.

Principal concerned colleges.
C.A- to the Controller of Examinations.
Asst. /Dv. Registrar (Exams. /Sty/Conduct/Eva7conf/Accts/PRl) Unlversity ofJammu, Jammu.
PRO (ln charge media cell). University of Jammu for information and further necessary action .

l/C website to upload on the UniveEity $,ebsites
Superintendent, Centre concemed.
Record file


